
106 km - Itra

106 km - 14 au 16 août 2020 - classement général

Scratch

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 10:12:35 ANDRE Jerome H FRA 83 M1

2 10:43:54 JABEGA Angel H ESP 218 M1 XENDASTUR

3 10:48:55 LUQUET Julien H FRA 254 SE VICHY TRIATHLON

4 10:52:54 BARDET Jonathan H FRA 93 M0 ESPRIT RUN

5 11:31:50 HOCDE Matthieu H FRA 212 SE

6 11:36:45 ASTRUC Jerome H FRA 85 SE ELAN USSEL

7 12:07:23 LAINE Robin H FRA 234 M0 GRUPPETTO

8 13:12:42 BOCQUEL Cyril H FRA 104 M0 PLOUGONVELIN VTT.TRAIL

9 13:16:42 GARDENT Thierry H FRA 196 M3 RC VICHY

10 13:29:08 MAREE Fabien H FRA 262 SE GRUPPETTO

11 13:41:40 BERGOUNIOUX Sylvain H FRA 98 SE

12 13:45:48 PEJU Sylvain H FRA 295 M1 GRUPPETTO

13 13:47:06 BUISSON Julien H FRA 119 M1

14 13:59:27 DE LAUNAY Yves H FRA 157 M1

15 14:26:26 GEORGES Laurence F FRA 198 M3 SALTA BARTAS

16 14:30:45 MAGDELENAT Eric H FRA 260 SE XVE ATHLETIC CLUB

17 14:43:16 ROLLET Olivier H FRA 323 M2 C.O.S.E

18 14:44:35 FRAGNER Frederic H FRA 189 M3

19 14:49:23 GOYON Nicolas H FRA 203 M0 NPG VIVAL CONCEPT

20 15:05:41 BEJUIT Gautier H FRA 96 SE GRUPPETTO

21 15:08:53 DE LA SERRAZ Tanguy H FRA 155 SE
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106 km - Itra

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

22 15:10:14 PERREAU Vincent H FRA 298 M4 ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS*

23 15:23:42 ACQUEBERGE Eric H FRA 78 M4 ASMN.CLUB

24 15:28:25 HANS Pierre-Adrien H FRA 208 SE

25 15:33:25 COURIOL Aude F FRA 145 SE XVE ATHLETIC CLUB

26 15:33:34 LAFON Thomas H FRA 230 M0 ASMN.CLUB

27 15:55:34 DELPOUYS Séphora F FRA 164 M1 CAM VALLEE DU CHER CONTROIS

28 16:06:14 FOUCHER Joakim H FRA 187 M1

29 16:26:09 ROSSIGNOL Julien H FRA 325 M1 LACTALIS

30 16:34:25 BRAULT Christian H FRA 113 M5

31 16:37:54 PINCEMIN Ronan H FRA 302 M0

32 16:38:32 DILOSQUET Olivier H FRA 172 M1

33 16:51:26 LAGATIE Frederic H FRA 233 M2 ASSO SIDEL

34 17:05:08 DE NEUVILLE Virginie F FRA 158 M4

35 17:07:06 SOIRON Alexandre H FRA 336 M0

36 17:34:31 CAPPELLO Jérôme H FRA 122 M2 ACCRORUN
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106 km - Itra

106 km - 14 au 16 août 2020 - classement général

Catégories

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 15:55:34 DELPOUYS Séphora F FRA 164 M1 CAM VALLEE DU CHER CONTROIS

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 14:26:26 GEORGES Laurence F FRA 198 M3 SALTA BARTAS

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 17:05:08 DE NEUVILLE Virginie F FRA 158 M4

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 15:33:25 COURIOL Aude F FRA 145 SE XVE ATHLETIC CLUB

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 10:52:54 BARDET Jonathan H FRA 93 M0 ESPRIT RUN

2 12:07:23 LAINE Robin H FRA 234 M0 GRUPPETTO

3 13:12:42 BOCQUEL Cyril H FRA 104 M0 PLOUGONVELIN VTT.TRAIL

4 14:49:23 GOYON Nicolas H FRA 203 M0 NPG VIVAL CONCEPT

5 15:33:34 LAFON Thomas H FRA 230 M0 ASMN.CLUB

6 16:37:54 PINCEMIN Ronan H FRA 302 M0

7 17:07:06 SOIRON Alexandre H FRA 336 M0
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106 km - Itra

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 10:12:35 ANDRE Jerome H FRA 83 M1

2 10:43:54 JABEGA Angel H ESP 218 M1 XENDASTUR

3 13:45:48 PEJU Sylvain H FRA 295 M1 GRUPPETTO

4 13:47:06 BUISSON Julien H FRA 119 M1

5 13:59:27 DE LAUNAY Yves H FRA 157 M1

6 16:06:14 FOUCHER Joakim H FRA 187 M1

7 16:26:09 ROSSIGNOL Julien H FRA 325 M1 LACTALIS

8 16:38:32 DILOSQUET Olivier H FRA 172 M1

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 14:43:16 ROLLET Olivier H FRA 323 M2 C.O.S.E

2 16:51:26 LAGATIE Frederic H FRA 233 M2 ASSO SIDEL

3 17:34:31 CAPPELLO Jérôme H FRA 122 M2 ACCRORUN

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 13:16:42 GARDENT Thierry H FRA 196 M3 RC VICHY

2 14:44:35 FRAGNER Frederic H FRA 189 M3

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 15:10:14 PERREAU Vincent H FRA 298 M4 ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS*

2 15:23:42 ACQUEBERGE Eric H FRA 78 M4 ASMN.CLUB

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 16:34:25 BRAULT Christian H FRA 113 M5
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106 km - Itra

Classement Temps de course Nom Prenom Genre Pays Dossard Categorie Club

1 10:48:55 LUQUET Julien H FRA 254 SE VICHY TRIATHLON

2 11:31:50 HOCDE Matthieu H FRA 212 SE

3 11:36:45 ASTRUC Jerome H FRA 85 SE ELAN USSEL

4 13:29:08 MAREE Fabien H FRA 262 SE GRUPPETTO

5 13:41:40 BERGOUNIOUX Sylvain H FRA 98 SE

6 14:30:45 MAGDELENAT Eric H FRA 260 SE XVE ATHLETIC CLUB

7 15:05:41 BEJUIT Gautier H FRA 96 SE GRUPPETTO

8 15:08:53 DE LA SERRAZ Tanguy H FRA 155 SE

9 15:28:25 HANS Pierre-Adrien H FRA 208 SE
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